
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gabriela Gomez - (1355656) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.24 367 H 29/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

36.27 337 H 24/10/21 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021 Luton Potters Bar 3

36.56 329 H 16/05/21 Potters Bar SC Furzefield LC Potters Bar 0

36.62 327 H 11/09/22 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Potters Bar 3

36.78 323 F 10/07/21 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

37.96 294 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

38.10 291 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

38.16 289 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Potters Bar 3

38.92 273 F 16/03/19 Watford Regional Qualifier 2019 Garston  3

38.94 272 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

38.94 272 F 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

39.09 269 H 29/09/19 BPSC Season Opener 2019 Basildon Potters Bar 3

39.15 268 F 02/12/18 PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

39.66 258 F 18/11/18 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

40.24 247  10/06/18 Kate Lack Trophy Meet Capthall Pools Barnet Copt 3

40.60 240  01/07/18 Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet London Barnet Copt 4

40.69 238 F 23/06/19 PBSC Club Championships 2019 Furzefield Centre Potters Bar 4

41.39 227 H 20/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships Southbury Road LC Barnet Copt 2

42.84 204  11/06/17 Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Barnet Copt 3

44.27 185  02/07/17 Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet Barnet Barnet Copt 4

48.10 144  30/10/16 Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 1 London Barnet Copt 3
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36.27 337 H 24/10/21 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021 Luton Potters Bar 3

36.78 323 F 10/07/21 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

36.56 329 H 16/05/21 Potters Bar SC Furzefield LC Potters Bar 0

37.96 294 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

38.16 289 H 27/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Potters Bar 3

39.09 269 H 29/09/19 BPSC Season Opener 2019 Basildon Potters Bar 3

40.69 238 F 23/06/19 PBSC Club Championships 2019 Furzefield Centre Potters Bar 4

38.92 273 F 16/03/19 Watford Regional Qualifier 2019 Garston  3

38.94 272 F 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

38.94 272 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

38.10 291 H 26/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

39.15 268 F 02/12/18 PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

39.66 258 F 18/11/18 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

40.60 240  01/07/18 Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet London Barnet Copt 4

40.24 247  10/06/18 Kate Lack Trophy Meet Capthall Pools Barnet Copt 3

41.39 227 H 20/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships Southbury Road LC Barnet Copt 2

44.27 185  02/07/17 Barnet Copthall Summer Invitational Meet Barnet Barnet Copt 4

42.84 204  11/06/17 Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Barnet Copt 3

48.10 144  30/10/16 Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 1 London Barnet Copt 3
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